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Title XIX Enrollment
by CMS Region

9

79

Santa Rosa

O
kaloosa

374 Walton

Holmes

Escam
bia W

ash
ington Jackson

Bay Calhoun

Gulf

Liberty

Franklin

Gadsden
469

Leon

Wakulla
Taylor

Madison
95

Jef
fer

so
n

Hamilton
60

Suwannee
Lafayette19

C
ol

um
bi

a

273
Baker

Nassau

Duval

Clay
475

Bradford
Union

Dixie Gilc
hris

t

Putnam

Levy

St. Johns
Flagler

307
Marion

Volusia

Citrus
Lake

Sum
ter

189
Hernando

Pasco

Polk
Hillsborough

Pinellas

1080
Manatee

Hardee

Okeechobee

St. Lucie

Desoto

Glades

Martin

1002
Collier

Broward

Dade

M
onroe

Monroe

Alachua
836

Orange
5310

2475
Lee Palm Beach

Sarasota

Seminole

Osceola

Brevard
2155

Highlands
408

219
Hendry

374Charlotte

854 305

100
74

39

67 168

58

1717 59

115
216

58

41

155

61

85

1679

156

280
338

629 1366
1842

1014

2153
56493094

3705

79

13

383

177

291

8297

82

805

136
69 272

799 141

17193

2560

2944

1306

1540

Indian
River

4003

Total Title XIX Enrollment—83,366

Central—11,331

North Central—13,102

Big Bend—2,748

Northwest—3,028

Tampa Bay—15,088

Southeast—14,691

South—17,275

Southwest—6,103


